



METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LTD.

Works II : 113, HSIIDC Indl. Estate, Sector - 59, Faridabad - 121 004
Phones : 09999972371, Fax : 0129-2307422



Date: 14th August, 2018

To,
The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
1st Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Un - Audited Financial Results
Ref.: Scrip Code – 531810; Scrip Id – METALCO

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed the copies of Un-audited Financial Results published by the Company by way of advertisement on the subject matter, in newspapers 'Financial Express' (English) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For Metal Coatings (India) Limited

Preeti
Preeti Khatore
(Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer)

Encl.: a/a

Sl. No.	Particulars	Qtr. Ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Qtr. Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,217	1,116
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,142	1,024
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,024	3,054
6	Equity Share Capital	3,054	3,054
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.39	0.39
	1. Basic	0.39	0.39
	2. Diluted	0.39	0.39

Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Qtr. Ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Qtr. Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Turnover	121,986	52.63
2	Profit before tax	1,927	52.63
3	Profit after tax	1,927	52.63
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the year	1,932	53.75

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the company's website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com i.e. websites of the equity shares of the Company are listed and also on www.usl.audits.com.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th August, 2018

Usha Martin Limited

Registered Office : 2A Shakespeare Sarani,
CIN : L31400WB1986PLC091
Ph. : (033) 71006300; Fax: (033) 71006415; Website: www.usl.audits.com
email: investor@ushamartin.co.in

Adding value at every stage of production : Iron Ore / Coal / Lignite / P. Misra
Hot Metal → Billet → Straight Bar, Wire Rod → Bright Bar / Wire Rod
→ Offshore Oil Exploration Services and Mill (1386739)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Qtr. Ended 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Qtr. Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)
8	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (1+112)	(117)	230
9	Paid-up equity share Capital	7,498	7,498
10	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	13,236 (0.16)	13,066 0.39
11	Earnings Per Share	0.39	0.39

Note:-
1. The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2018.
2. There are no investor complaints outstanding during the quarter.
By Order of the Board
For Mithal Granites Limited
Sd/-
Rajkumar Thad
Managing Director



MITHAL GRANITES LIMITED
Registered office : 912, Herkani Chintamani, 69, Nandi Park, New Delhi-110016
Phone : 011-41984125; Website : www.mgl.net; Email : info@mglindia.net
DIN : 00008956

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3719.82	2857.89	11354.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	68.57	21.02	342.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	68.57	21.82	342.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) and / or Extraordinary items	55.44	16.54	199.29
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	48.13	11.24	111.99
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity)	-	-	1,753.09
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs.	0.76	0.15	2.72
- Basic	0.76	0.15	2.72
- Diluted	0.76	0.15	2.72

Notes:-
1. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th August, 2018. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mgl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Pranod Khadsekar
(Managing Director)
DIN : 00124032

New Delhi

बस भारत में 10 फुटबाल प्रशंसकों को मौत : इन्फार्मेशन के सार में लोकप्रिय
 Diluted in 2 per share 0.22 0.25 2.02

Note:
 1 The above result for the quarter ended 30th June 2018 are review by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th August, 2018.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said quarter end are available on the Company website at www.smcindia.com and Stock Exchange Website at www.sebiindia.com.
 For SMC Credits Limited
Sd-
Parashesh Aya
 (Chairman & Executive Director)
 DIN: 00906507
 Place : New Delhi
 Dated : August 13, 2018

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LTD.

Registered Office: 100 A/1, The Capital Court, Chief Prime Mang, Munika, New Delhi - 110067
 Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018

PART I	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
	30th June, 2018	31st March 2018	30th June, 2017	31st March 2018	
Particulars	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	In Lacs (Rs)
1	Income from Operations	96.75	175.99	56.23	377.75
(a)	Net Sales/Income from Operations	18.45	22.23	28.25	116.57
(b)	Other Income	115.20	198.24	84.48	494.32
2	Total Income from Operations (a+b)	21.44	18.85	16.53	70.16
(a)	Personnel Expenses	12.53	64.74	8.70	127.65
(b)	Finance Costs	18.93	73.81	16.21	135.94
(c)	Administrative & Other Expenses	4.00	3.97	4.50	17.97
(d)	Depreciation & Amortization Expenses	56.90	167.37	45.94	357.72
Total Expenses (a+b+c+d)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (1-2-3)	58.30	36.87	38.54	136.60
4	Tax Expenses	10.00	12.00	3.00	36.00
(a)	Current Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b)	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (4-5)	48.30	24.87	35.54	100.60
6	Part-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of equity share of Rs. 10 each)	314.65	314.65	314.65	314.65
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year				1,302.41
8	Earnings Per Share before and after extraordinary items of Rs. 19 each (not annualised)				3.20
9	(a) Basic EPS				3.20
(b) Diluted EPS					3.20
B	PARTICULARS OF INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	3-months ended 30/06/2018			
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Received during the quarter	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Disposed of during the quarter	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Remaining unprocessed at the end of the quarter	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited results have been taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on August 13, 2018.
 2. The provision for deferred tax will be made at the year-end.
 3. No investor complaints were received during the quarter.
 4. No investor complaints were pending at the beginning of the quarter.
 For Gogia Capital Services Limited
(Sd/-)
Manoj Gogia
 Managing Director
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : August 13, 2018

PART II	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
	30th June, 2018	31st March 2018	30th June, 2017	31st March 2018	
Particulars	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	In Lacs (Rs)
1	Income from Operations	15.60	15.80	15.00	15.00
(a)	Net Sales/Income from Operations	1,721.63	1,721.63	1,721.12	1,721.12
(b)	Other Income				
2	Total Income from Operations (a+b)	1,737.23	1,737.43	1,736.12	1,736.12
(a)	Personnel Expenses	(2.86)	(3.28)	4.47	4.47
(b)	Finance Costs	(3.68)	(3.29)	4.47	4.47
(c)	Administrative & Other Expenses				
(d)	Depreciation & Amortization Expenses				
Total Expenses (a+b+c+d)					
Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (1-2-3)					
Tax Expenses					
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (4-5)					
Part-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of equity share of Rs. 100/- each)					
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year					
Earnings Per Share before and after extraordinary items of Rs. 100/- each (not annualised)					
(a) Basic EPS					
(b) Diluted EPS					

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited results have been taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on August 13, 2018.
 2. The provision for deferred tax will be made at the year-end.
 3. No investor complaints were received during the quarter.
 4. No investor complaints were pending at the beginning of the quarter.
 For Ashoka Marketing Limited
(Sd/-)
Ashok Sen
 Director
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : August 13, 2018



METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered office : 912, Harnani, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110015
 Phone : 011-41808125, Website : www.mci.co.in, Email : info@metalcoatings.com

PART I	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017	31.03.2018	
Particulars	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	(Rs. in Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	3719.42	2657.89	11354.83	83
(a)	Net Sales/Income from Operations	58.57	21.82	312.73	83
(b)	Other Income	68.57	21.82	312.73	83
2	Total Income from Operations (a+b)	127.14	43.64	625.46	166
(a)	Personnel Expenses	55.44	18.54	198.29	29
(b)	Finance Costs	48.13	11.24	171.88	88
(c)	Administrative & Other Expenses	732.66	732.66	732.66	88
(d)	Depreciation & Amortization Expenses				
Total Expenses (a+b+c+d)					
Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (1-2-3)					
Tax Expenses					
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (4-5)					
Part-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of equity share of Rs. 10/- each)					
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity)					
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic					
- Diluted					

Notes:
 1. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th August, 2018. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.sebiindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mci.co.in.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Sd/-)
Pramod Khandalwal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00124682
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13th August, 2018

आधारशिला कैपिटल सर्विसेस लि
 (कम्प्यूट प्रदान सेवा (सोफ्टवेयर) : L74899DL1991
 पत्नी, कोयंबटूर : 7-वी, प्रथम तल, 'जे' ब्लॉक, एशिया सेंटर, साके-
 फोन : 0120-4152756, 4183798, फैक्स : www.asharshilacapital.in, ई-मेल :
30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अंतःस्थापित द्वितीय
विवरण
30.0
 प्रशासनिक से कृत आत
 अति हेतु युद्ध नाम / (वर्ग)
 (कर, अग्रदात सेवा / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)
 अति हेतु युद्ध नाम / (वर्ग) कर से पूर्व
 (अथवात सेवा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के प्रकार#)
 अति हेतु युद्ध नाम / (वर्ग) कर परात
 (अथवात सेवा / अथवा असाधारण मदों के प्रकार#)
 अति हेतु कुल समावेशी आत प्रितारने अति हेतु नाम / (वर्ग) (कर परात)
 तथा अन्य समावेशी आत (कर परात) समावेशित है
 इतिहासी शेरर पूती (अतिरिक्त मुल्य रु. 10 / - प्रत्येक)
 संश्लेष पुनर्मुल्यन संश्लेष अंतःस्थापित अति हेतु वश के
 संश्लेष अंतःस्थापित मुल्यनपर न संश्लेषा तथा है)
 प्रति शेरर अतिन (रु. 10 / - प्रत्येक को) (अति अंतः बत परातने हेतु)
 मुल्य :
 तनुपुती :
नोट :
 क) उपरोक्त विवरण सेही (सूचीयन वाचिक एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम) विनियमनवली, 20
 न प्रस्तुत किए गए विनिर्देशीय परिणामों के विवरण प्राप्त सक्षिप विवरण है। विनि
 एकरारण की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ([नई दिल्ली](http://www.aa

 ख) समीक्षाधीन वर्ष के अंतर्गत, कम्पनी को संश्लेषातन नीतियों में कोई परिवर्तन नहीं है।

 ग) उपरोक्त अतिनिक के दौरान कोई अग्रदात अथवा असाधारण मदें मौकदर नहीं है।

 स्थान : दिल्ली

 तिथि : 13-08-2018</p>
</div>
<div data-bbox=)